## THE HHS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION PRESENTS THE

## RONALD WILSON LINDEMANN ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME





## AWARDS CEREMONY & BANQUET SATURDAY- SEPTEMBER 17, 2022

## HASTINGS SOUTHSIDE ATHLETIC & SOCIAL CLUB 113 Southside Avenue Hastings-on-Hudson, NY

Time: 6-10pm

\$65 per person/Non-Members \$55 Per Person HHSAA Dues Paying Members Includes: Cocktail Hour, Buffet Dinner, Coffee & Dessert, Open Bar

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	MAIDEN	GR.YR	MEMBER	
				YES NO	\$
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	MAIDEN	GR.YR	MEMBER	
				YES NO	\$
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME			MEMBER	
				YES NO	\$
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME			MEMBER	
				YES NO	\$
STREET	CITY	ST ATE ZIP	1	EMAIL	

SPECIAL REQUEST(S):

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: HHS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION, INC.

SEND TO: HHSAA c/o Hastings High School 1 Mt. Hope Blvd, Hastings-on-Hudson, NY 10706 OR

PAY ON LINE AT OUR SECURE STORE: HOHALUMNI.NET